
2009 Auditors Tax List And Treasurers Duplicate of Real Property

As of: 7/27/2010 Page: 1

76.47 76.47 Pd
Bal

152.94

33-00002.000

FIRST CHURCH OF THE NAZARENE MT
STERLING
226 N MARKET ST
MT STERLING OH 43143

110
27520 CAUV
27,520

19.6643A 12140 12195 12196
ETC

19.660
0

27,520 121.61
36.64
8.50

121.61
36.64
8.50

Chg
Cre
Rlk
Hms
2.5%
Pen
Int

6/3/2010
1/28/2010

309840

District Totals
33 - PLEASANT TWP ANNEX - MADISON PLAINS SD

Real Property

Special Assessments

Totals

Land:    27,520  Impr:              0 Total:         27,520

Prior Delq
________

Tax Adj
______

Dec Tax
_______
121.61
36.64
8.50

76.47

121.61
36.64
8.50

76.47

Tax Adj
______

June Tax
________
121.61
36.64
8.50

76.47

121.61
36.64
8.50

76.47

Tax Adj
______

Chg
Cre
Rlk
Hms
2.5%
Pen
Int
Pd
Bal

Chg
Pen
Int
Pd
Bal

Chg
Cre
Rlk
Hms
2.5%
Pen
Int
Pd
Bal

Totals
_____
243.22
73.28
17.00

152.94

243.22
73.28
17.00

152.94

33 - PLEASANT TWP ANNEX - MADISON PLAINS SD Tax Rate: 67.750 Agr/Res: 0.301280 Ind/Com: 0.169027
Parcel No. BK-PG Class Acres Lot No. Prior December June Bill

Land Impr Total Delq Delq Tax Tax Tax Tax Amt. 
Paid

Pay Seq

Current Name/Address CD Yr Legal Description Adj Adj Adj Bal. Due Dates No.



2009 Auditors Tax List And Treasurers Duplicate of Real Property

As of: 7/27/2010 Page: 1

Real Property

Special Assessments

Totals

Land:         27,520  Impr:                   0 Total:              27,520

121.61
36.64
8.50

76.47

121.61
36.64
8.50

76.47

121.61
36.64
8.50

76.47

121.61
36.64
8.50

76.47

Chg
Cre
Rlk
Hms
2.5%
Pen
Int
Pd
Bal

Chg
Pen
Int
Pd
Bal

Chg
Cre
Rlk
Hms
2.5%
Pen
Int
Pd
Bal

243.22
73.28
17.00

152.94

243.22
73.28
17.00

152.94

Grand Totals Prior December June

Adj Adj Adj Totals
Delq Delq Tax Tax Tax Tax


