## 2009 Auditors Tax List And Treasurers Duplicate of Real Property

## As of: 7/27/2010

i aue. i
----------

	Class Land Legal Description 110 27520 CAUV 27,520 19.6643A 12140 12195 12196 ETC	Acres Impr 19.660 0	Lot No. Total 27,520	Prior Delq	Delq Adj		Tax Adj	June Tax 121.61	Tax Adj	Amt. Paid Bal. Due		Bill Seq No.
	Legal Description 110 27520 CAUV 27,520 19.6643A 12140 12195 12196	19.660		Delq		121.61		121.61	Adj Ch	Paid Bal. Due	Dates	No.
	110 27520 CAUV 27,520 19.6643A 12140 12195 12196		27,520		Adj	121.61	Adj		Ch	Bal. Due		
	27520 CAUV 27,520 19.6643A 12140 12195 12196		27,520						Ch	1	6/2/2010	
						8.50 76.47		36.64 8.50 76.47	Cre Rlk Hm 2.5 Pei Int Pd Bal	s % 152.94	1/28/2010	
NNS SD				Prior Delq	Tax Adj	Dec Tax 121.61 36.64 8.50 76.47	Tax Adj	June Tax 121.61 36.64 8.50 76.47	Cre Rikk Hrn 2.5 Pee Int Pd Bai Ch Pee Int Pd	S % 1	243.22 73.28 17.00	2 B D
	Totals Land: 27,520 Impr: 0 Tota	al: 27,520				121.61 36.64 8.50 76.47		121.61 36.64 8.50 76.47	Cre Rik Hm 2.5 Pei Int Pd	S %	73.28	В
	S SD	Special Assessments Totals	S SD Special Assessments Totals	S SD Special Assessments Totals	S SD	S SD	S SD  121.61    36.64  8.50    Special Assessments  76.47    Totals  121.61    Land: 27,520 Impr:  0 Total:  27,520	S SD  121.61 36.64 8.50    Special Assessments  76.47    Totals  121.61 36.64 8.50    Land: 27,520 Impr:  0 Total:  27,520	S SD 121.61 121.61 36.64 8.50 8.50 8.50 76.47 76.47 Totals 121.61 121.61 36.64 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50	S SD Special Assessments Cre Special Assessments Cre Special Assessments Cre 121.61 121.61 Rlk 36.64 Hm Pd Bal 76.47 76.47 Chg Pen Int Pd Bal 121.61 121.61 Rlk 36.64 Hm Pd Bal 121.61 121.61 Rlk 121.61 Rlk 36.64 Hm Pd Bal Pd Pd Pd Pd Pd Pd Pd	S SD C Cre S SD C Cre S SD C Cre Special Assessments C Cre 121.61 Rlk 121.61 Rlk 136.64 8.50 Pen Int Pd Bal 76.47 76.47 76.47 Chg Pen Int Pd Bal Cre Rk 121.61 Rlk Hms 2.5% Pen Int Pd Bal Cre Rk Rtk Hms 2.5% Pen Int Pd Bal Cre Pen Int Pd Bal Cre Pen Int Pd Bal Cre Pen Int Pd Bal Cre Pen Int Pd Bal Cre Cre Cre Cre Cre Cre Cre Cre	S SD Cre Cre 121.61 36.64 35.0 Special Assessments Totals Land: 27,520 lmpr: 0 Total: 27,520 Land: 27,520 lmpr: 0 Total: 27,520 Cre 121.61

## 2009 Auditors Tax List And Treasurers Duplicate of Real Property

## As of: 7/27/2010

Grand Totals	Prior	December	June	
	Delq Delc	Tax Tax	Tax Tax	
	Ad	j Adj	Ad	j Totals
Real Property		121.61 36.64 8.50	121.61 36.64 8.50	Chg  243.22    Cre  73.28    Rlk  17.00    Hms  2.5%    Pen
		76.47	76.47	Int Pd 152.94 Bal
Special Assessments				Chg Pen Int Pd Bal
Totals		121.61 36.64 8.50	121.61 36.64 8.50	Chg 243.22 Cre 73.28 Rlk 17.00 Hms 2.5% Pen
Land: 27,520 Impr: 0 Total: 27,520		76.47	76.47	Pen Int Pd 152.94 Bal

Page: 1